Stone Lake Elementary School General PTO Meeting

Meeting ID: 920 61557034  Passcode: HAWKS

August 15, 2023

6:30 pm

6:35 pm
6:45 pm
6:50 pm
7:00 pm
7:10 pm
7:13 pm
7:15 pm
7:18 pm
7:23 pm
7:25 pm

7:28 pm

Welcome & Board Introductions/Overview
Vice President: Ozela Kabir
Treasurer: Tony Del Gavio

President: Jessica Meads
Secretary: Lotty Kanemoto

Group Ice Breaker

-Name, kids (grade and track), bucket list item

Approval of June Minutes
Treasurer’s Report: Year in Review
2022-2023 Budget Approval
Secretary Election and Introduction

Membership and Spirit Wear Update

Dine Out Nights
Planned Events
Calendar Review
Principals Report

Open Forum

Jessica Meads
Lotty Kanemoto
Tony Del Gavio
Tony Del Gavio
Jessica Meads/Emmerine Reynon-Lee
Jessica Meads
Ozela Kabir
Jessica Meads
Ozela Kabir

Mark Beard

Next meeting: September 12“1, 2023 at 6:30pm

Dates to Remember:
® Chuck E Cheese Dinner Night Out (DNO) - Friday, August 18th 3pm-9pm
e A-Track BTSNs — 8/21 A Track Back to School Night (Spirit wear available!)

® Spirit Wear Store Closes — Fri, September 1st !!!

5:30pm : Kinder
6:00pm : Primary
6:45pm: Intermediate


https://forms.gle/du8jVS9YmGzSr2yQA
https://printworks.printavo.com/merch/stonelake-22

