Stone Lake Elementary School General PTO Meeting August 15, 2023

Meeting ID: 920 6155 7034 Passcode: HAWKS



6:30 pm		i ew e President: Ozela Kabir asurer: Tony Del Gavio	
6:35 pm	Group Ice Breaker -Name, kids (grade and track), bucket list item Approval of June Minutes		Jessica Meads
6:45 pm			Lotty Kanemoto
6:50 pm	Treasurer's Report: Year in Review		Tony Del Gavio
7:00 pm	2022-2023 Budget Approval		Tony Del Gavio
7:10 pm	Secretary Election and Introduction	Jessica Meads/Emme	erine Reynon-Lee
7:13 pm	Membership and Spirit Wear Update		Jessica Meads
7:15 pm	Dine Out Nights		Ozela Kabir
7:18 pm	Planned Events		Jessica Meads
7:23 pm	Calendar Review		Ozela Kabir
7:25 pm	Principals Report		Mark Beard
7:28 pm	Open Forum		

Next meeting: September 12th, 2023 at 6:30pm

Dates to Remember:

• Chuck E Cheese Dinner Night Out (DNO) - Friday, August 18th 3pm-9pm

• A-Track BTSNs – 8/21 A Track Back to School Night (Spirit wear available!)

5:30pm : Kinder 6:00pm : Primary 6:45pm: Intermediate

• Spirit Wear Store Closes – Fri, September 1st !!!